ASJJF ASEAN OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Female

White

Adult

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~54.4kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Mariah Angela Cabreros
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 34

Mary Ellaine Salivio
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

L ouisa Franco
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 35

1- 41

Dailyn Saldom
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 40




